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FEROLA L0 USSTE

ANEXO

N° da linha Nome

4 Primavera

6 Vila Carli

6 Vila Carli

7 Perola do Oeste

7 Perola do Oeste

7 Perola do Oeste

10 Vila Bela

10 vila bela

10 Vila Bela

15 Aeroporto

15 Aeroporto

16 Veneza

17 Tancredo Neves

19 Colégio Agricola

19 Colégio Agricola
Jardim das

22 Américas
Jardim das

22 Américas
Jardim das

22 Américas
Jardim das

22 Américas
Jardim das

22 Américas
Jardim das

22 Américas

23 Mattos Leao

23 Mattos Ledo

23 Mattos Leao

23 Mattos Ledo

23 Mattos Leao

23 Mattos Ledo

23 Mattos Leao

23 Mattos Ledo

36 Residencial 2000

36 Residencial 2000

36 Residencial 2000

Local de Inicio

Av. Bandeirantes
Rétula do Dom Bosco
Rétula do Dom Bosco
Estacdo da Fonte

Col. Ana Vanda
Ginasio J.Prestes

Pto. antes Dal Pozzo
Posto Meztra

Esta¢ao da Fonte
AASM

Esta¢ao da Fonte
Superm. Fortaleza
Viga Forte

Estacdo Trevo

Col. Agricola
Calgcamento Paz e
Bem

Fundos Dal Pozzo
Fundos Dal Pozzo
Alfana
AASM

Estacdo da Fonte
Adao Kaminski
PSF Morro Alto
Esta¢ao da Fonte
PSF Morro Alto
Esta¢ao da Fonte
PSF Morro Alto
Esta¢ao da Fonte
PSF Morro Alto
Rétula 2000
Estacdo da Fonte
TV Guairaca

Transportes Coletivos Pérola do Oeste Ltda.
Rua Sorocaba, 277 — Bonsucesso — Guarapuava - PR

Final

Estagao da Fonte
Estacdo da Fonte
Estagao da Fonte
Col. Ana Vanda
Sanepar/cx D'agua
Estacdo da Fonte
Estagao da Fonte
Estacdo da Fonte
Esc. Gabriel Rios
Estacdo da Fonte
AASM

Estacdo da Fonte
Estagao da Fonte
Col. Agricola
Estacdo Trevo

Estagao da Fonte
Estagdo da Fonte
Estacdo da Fonte
AASM

Estacdo da Fonte
Calgamento Paz e
Bem

Estagao da Fonte
Estacdo da Fonte
PSF Morro Alto
Estacdo da Fonte
PSF Morro Ato
Adao Kaminski
PSF Morro Alto
Estacdo da Fonte
Estagao da Fonte
TV Guairaca
Rétula 2000

(42)3035-3388

Horarios
06:50
07:20
07:50
07:43
07:52
22:50
07:07
12:30
17:08
12:32
17:52
07:35
06:58
07:25
17:25

06:45

06:58

07:39

11:58

12:13

17:25
06:54
07:22
12:10
12:16
17:40
17:48
18:12
18:18
07:03
17:30
17:45



